Oxford Hardware Limited  Tel: 01295 680068    Fax: 01295 688123   Email: sales@oxfordhardware.co.uk    Web: www.oxfordhardware.co.uk 1
Quartz
Infrared Lamps
QUARTZ INFRARED LAM
PS
2 Oxford Hardware Limited  Tel: 01295 680068    Fax: 01295 688123   Email: sales@oxfordhardware.co.uk    Web: www.oxfordhardware.co.uk
Quartz Infrared Lamps Quartz Infrared Lamps
QUARTZBARE300
300W Bare assembly
QUARTZJACKET300V
300W Jacketed assembly
TUNGLAMP300
300W Tungsten halogen assembly
300 Watt Lamps Bulbs :: All 118mm (4 5/8”) long
IRL100B Standard catering bare quartz bulb 100W, low pressure
IRL200B Standard catering bare quartz bulb 200W, low pressure
IRL300B Standard catering bare quartz bulb 300W, low pressure
IRL500B Standard catering bare quartz bulb 500W, low pressure
IRL100JV Jacketed quartz bulb 100W, low pressure
IRL200JV Jacketed quartz bulb 200W, low pressure
IRL300JV Jacketed quartz bulb 300W, low pressure
IRL500JV Jacketed quartz bulb 500W, low pressure
NB: 110v versions available: Please enquire
THL100B Bare tungsten halogen bulb 100W, high pressure
THL150B Bare tungsten halogen bulb 150W, high pressure
THL200B Bare tungsten halogen bulb 200W, high pressure
THL300B Bare tungsten halogen bulb 300W, high pressure
THL500B Bare tungsten halogen bulb 500W, high pressure
R713908R Philips foodsafe bare quartz bulb 300W, low pressure
Assemblies :: Reflector / Holder / Bulb
Jacketed lamps have an additional free-moving glass sleeve to protect the inner
sleeve from any outside contact that can cause heat spots and reduce the life span.
In addition the jacket stops inner glass (if shattered) from falling into food.
IRL300SUR Reflector for 300 Watt bulbs
IRL309 Holder for 300
Watt bulbs
Standard Tungsten Halogen lamps can be
used as heat lamps and have much lower

into food
300WUP
TO
REFLECTOR
Quartz Infrared Lamps
QUARTZ INFRARED LAM
PS
Oxford Hardware Limited  Tel: 01295 680068    Fax: 01295 688123   Email: sales@oxfordhardware.co.uk    Web: www.oxfordhardware.co.uk 3
Quartz Infrared Lamps
Push-in Lamps :: Reflectors / Holders
•	 Staff can easily change bulb
•	 No costly call-outs for
operators
•	 220mm (8 21/32”) long
Push-in Lamps :: Bulbs
IRL300PJ Jacketed quartz bulb 300W
IRL500PJ Jacketed quartz bulb 500W
IRL500PB Bare quartz bulb 500W
QUARTZJACKET1000PI
QUARTZBARE500 500W Bare assembly (with flying leads)
QUARTZJACKET500 500W Jacketed assembly (with flying leads)
QUARTZJACKET300PI 300W Jacketed assembly (push in lamp)
QUARTZJACKET500PI 500W Jacketed assembly (push in lamp)
Standard Lamps :: Reflectors / Holders
IRL500LHR Holder & reflector
for 500 Watt bulbs
Standard Lamps :: Bulbs for 500W Holder
IRL300LHRB Bare quartz bulb 300W (for 500W holder)
IRL500LHRB Bare quartz bulb 500W
IRL100LHRJ Jacketed quartz bulb 100W (for 500W holder)
IRL200LHRJ Jacketed quartz bulb 200W (for 500W holder)
IRL300LHRJ Jacketed quartz bulb 300W (for 500W holder)
IRL500LHRJ Jacketed quartz bulb 500W
IRL500PHR Holder & reflector
for push-in 500
Watt bulbs
•	 216mm (8 1/2”) Long

Lamps :: Assemblies
+
Push-in Lamp Reflector Push-in Bulb Selection
Push In Lamp Requires:
+
Standard Lamp Reflector Standard Bulb Selection
Standard Lamp Requires:
•	 Hard wired with flying leads
500WUP
TO
REFLECTOR
QUARTZ INFRARED LAM
PS
4 Oxford Hardware Limited  Tel: 01295 680068    Fax: 01295 688123   Email: sales@oxfordhardware.co.uk    Web: www.oxfordhardware.co.uk
Quartz Infrared Lamps Quartz Infrared Lamps
QUARTZBARE1000 1000W Bare assembly (with flying leads)
QUARTZJACKET1000 1000W Jacketed assembly (with flying leads)
QUARTZJACKET1000PI 1000W Jacketed assembly (push in lamp)
Gourmet Heat Lamp :: Infrared
HOW DOES IT WORK?
By doping the quartz with the rare earth element neodymium, the yellow light is
absorbed which has the effect of brightening reds and greens and increasing red
green contrast.
It is perfectly safe for catering applications, keeps food warm and also enhances
its appearance. Butchers have been using similar methods for years.
For operation simply replace bulbs in standard catering fittings
Without Gourmet Heat Lamp1000W
REFLECTOR
1000 Watt Lamps
IRL1000LHR Holder & reflector for 1000 Watt bulbs
Standard Lamps :: Bulbs for 1000W Holder
IRL1000LHRB Bare quartz bulb 1000W
IRL1000LHRJ Jacketed quartz bulb 1000W
IRL1000PHR Holder & reflector for push-in 1000 Watt bulbs
IRL1000LHRB IRL1000LHRJ
•	 350mm (13 25/32”) Long
Lamps :: Assemblies
QUARTZJACKET1000PI
•	 Staff can easily change bulb
•	 No costly call-outs for operators
•	 350mm (13 25/32”) long
Push-in Lamps :: Bulbs
IRL1000PJ Jacketed quartz bulb 1000W
Push-in Lamps :: Reflector
Standard Lamps :: Reflector
All bulbs are low pressure
Infrared lamps are low pressure tungsten halogen heat lamps. The filament is

glass (if shattered) from falling into food.
+
Push-in Lamp Reflector Push-in Bulb Selection
Push In Lamp Requires:
+
Standard Lamp Reflector Standard Bulb Selection
Standard Lamp Requires:
Product
Code
Power A
Overall
B
Filament
C
Contacts
IRL300JVGT 240V 300W 118mm (4 5/8”) 75mm (2 15/16”) 114mm (4 1/2”)
IRL300PJGT 240V 300W 220mm (8 5/8”) 150mm (5 15/16”) 216mm (8 1/2”)
IRL500PJGT 240V 500W 220mm (8 5/8”) 150mm (5 15/16”) 216mm (8 1/2”)
IRL300JVGT Jacketed lamp, 240V 300W, gourmet, 118mm (4 5/8”)
IRL300PJGT Jacketed lamp, 240V 300W, gourmet, 220mm (8 5/8”)
IRL500PJGT Jacketed lamp, 240V 500W, gourmet, 220mm (8 5/8”)
•	 Hard wired with flying leads